An ISO 9001 Company
Multilayer Chip Inductors−PBCMS SERIES
Specifications and dimensions are subject to change.                                                          / 6
For the latest product information, please visit our website at www.pacer.com.tw or email us at pacer@mail.ece.com.tw
1
AAEECC--QQ220000  QQuuaalliiffiieedd  mmooddeellss  aavvaaiillaabbllee..
 Dimensions       Unit: mm/ (Inch) Feature
The PBCMS series can be used on particularly high current

Ferrite
L
W
A
T
An ISO 9001 Company
Multilayer Chip Inductors−PBCMS SERIES
Specifications and dimensions are subject to change.                                                          / 6
For the latest product information, please visit our website at www.pacer.com.tw or email us at pacer@mail.ece.com.tw
2
Ratings
Type: PBCMS160808
    ※
IMPEDANCE (Ω) DC RESISTANCE RATED CURRENT PART NO
AT100 MHz 500mV    (Ω) Max (mA) Max
PBCMS160808A260 26±25% 0.008 6000
PBCMS160808A300 RDC01 5A 30±25% 0.01 5000
PBCMS160808H100 4A 10±25% 0.025 4000
Type: PBCMS201209
    ※
IMPEDANCE (Ω) DC RESISTANCE RATED CURRENT PART NO
AT100 MHz 500mV    (Ω) Max (mA) Max
PBCMS201209A121 5A RDC015 120±25% 0.015 5000
PBCMS201209A8005ARDC01 80±25% 0.01 5000
PBCMS201209A3004ARDC015 30±25% 0.015 4000
Type: PBCMS321611
    ※
IMPEDANCE (Ω) DC RESISTANCE RATED CURRENT PART NO
AT100 MHz 500mV    (Ω) Max (mA) Max
PBCMS321611A121 4A 120±25% 0.02 4000
PBCMS321611A700 4A 70±25% 0.02 4000
Type: PBCMS403022
    ※
IMPEDANCE (Ω) DC RESISTANCE RATED CURRENT PART NO
AT100 MHz 500mV    (Ω) Max (mA) Max
PBCMS403022I560 10A 56±25% 0.004 10000
Type: PBCMS451616
    ※
IMPEDANCE (Ω) DC RESISTANCE RATED CURRENT PART NO
AT100 MHz 500mV    (Ω) Max (mA) Max
PBCMS451616A600 60±25% 0.008 6000
PBCMS451616A800 80±25% 0.008 6000
An ISO 9001 Company
Multilayer Chip Inductors−PBCMS SERIES
Specifications and dimensions are subject to change.                                                          / 6
For the latest product information, please visit our website at www.pacer.com.tw or email us at pacer@mail.ece.com.tw
3
Ratings
Type: PBCMS453215
    ※
IMPEDANCE (Ω) DC RESISTANCE RATED CURRENT PART NO
AT100 MHz 500mV    (Ω) Max (mA) Max
PBCMS453215A121 4A 120±25% 0.02 4000
PBCMS453215A600 60±25% 0.008 6000
PBCMS453215K881 4A 880±25% 0.025 4000
Type: PBCMS565018
    ※
IMPEDANCE (Ω) DC RESISTANCE RATED CURRENT PART NO
AT100 MHz 500mV    (Ω) Max (mA) Max
PBCMS565018I251 4A 250±25% 0.015 4000
Type: PBCMS853022
    ※
IMPEDANCE (Ω) DC RESISTANCE RATED CURRENT PART NO
AT100 MHz 500mV    (Ω) Max (mA) Max
PBCMS853022I101 10A 100±25% 0.004 10000
※ The maximum rated current : the DC current value having temperature increased 40�C after thru DC current
2 hours at ambient temperature.
TYPICAL ELECTRICAL CHARACTERISTICS
Z, R, X vs. FREQUENCY CHARACTERISTICS